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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2022 Sopron
11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 10 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

A
KiscápákDávid, Virág1. 2005 00:26,83 624QHUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:26,83

GYÚSEYERMISHYNA, ANASTASIIA2. 2006 00:27,13 603QHUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,13

KiscápákTóth, Luca3. 2007 00:27,19 599QHUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,19

Sop.SzéchyVagdalt, Kiara4. 2007 00:28,72 508QHUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:28,72

Sop.SzéchyNagy, Luca5. 2005 00:28,86 501QHUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,86

NEPTUNES WPSCSARAH, DEMICOLI6. 2000 00:29,23 482QMLT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,23

SUWSara, Heimgartner7. 2007 00:29,42 473QAUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,42

Sárvári GyHorváth, Hanna Kata8. 2007 00:29,63 463QHUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,63

PÚSEMills, Brisa Anne9. 2007 00:29,66 462QHUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,66

Eisenstädter SchwimmunionZsofia, Molnar10. 2007 00:29,88 451QAUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,88

Veszpr.EUKHorváth, Bianka11. 2007 00:29,93 449HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:29,93

Eisenstädter SchwimmunionValerie, MAD12. 2006 00:30,11 441AUT
RT +0.95 50m: 00:30,11

Szomb.SKSIHende, Orsolya13. 2006 00:33,58 318HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:33,58

----
Sop.SzéchySziráki, Fanni 2006 MTDNSHUN
Szomb.SKSIVincze, Lívia 2007 MTDNSHUN

B
GYÚSELakó, Dorina1. 2009 00:26,94 616QHUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:26,94

Sop.SzéchyHenye, Nikolett2. 2008 00:28,25 534QHUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:28,25

TVSENagy, Dalma3. 2009 00:28,50 520QHUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:28,50

GYÚSEKohalmi, Dorka4. 2008 00:29,01 493QHUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,01

BÚK VeszprNagy, Emma Lilla5. 2009 00:29,04 492QHUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,04

SU MödlingPaulina, WINKLER6. 2008 00:29,13 487QAUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:29,13

SU MödlingJulia, SYSLO7. 2009 00:29,21 483QAUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,21

Bp.HonvédMolnár, Kiara8. 2009 00:29,30 479QHUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,30

Szomb.SKSIPéter, Petra9. 2009 00:29,64 462QHUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:29,64
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2022 Sopron
11.11.-13.11.2022

Continue Event 10 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

B
GYÚSESzakács, Jázmin10. 2009 00:29,79 456QHUN

RT +0.81 50m: 00:29,79

Bp.HonvédJancsa, Édua11. 2009 00:30,39 429HUN
RT +0.57 50m: 00:30,39

Bp.HonvédSzabó, Hanga Krisztina12. 2009 00:30,44 427HUN
RT +0.95 50m: 00:30,44

Eisenstädter SchwimmunionAngelina, WENZEL13. 2009 00:30,66 418AUT
RT +0.87 50m: 00:30,66

PÚSELeimeiszter, Zóra14. 2009 00:31,36 390HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,36

Szomb.SKSISamu, Adél15. 2009 00:32,09 364HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,09

PÚSEKiss, Petra Panna16. 2009 00:33,03 334HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:33,03

Bp.HonvédKertész, Réka17. 2009 00:33,76 313HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,76

Lenti GYÚKTátrai, Kovács Kinga18. 2008 00:41,14 173HUN
RT +0.92 50m: 00:41,14

C
GYÚSEBerkes, Brigitta1. 2010 00:30,10 442QHUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:30,10

KiscápákSipos, Amanda1. 2010 00:30,10 442QHUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,10

GYÚSETamás, Rebeka3. 2011 00:30,51 424QHUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:30,51

TVSEZseni, Réka4. 2010 00:30,71 416QHUN
Eisenstädter SchwimmunionAnna, Pfefferkorn5. 2010 00:30,85 410QAUT

RT +0.55 50m: 00:30,85

Bp.HonvédKriston Hegedüs, Luca6. 2011 00:31,10 400QHUN
RT +0.93 50m: 00:31,10

SU MödlingJohanna, TESCH7. 2010 00:31,15 398QAUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:31,15

Bp.HonvédMihály, Viktória Hanna8. 2011 00:31,19 397QHUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:31,19

SC HakoahPatera, Paula9. 2011 00:31,29 393QAUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,29

Sop.SzéchyKoch, Nóra10. 2010 00:34,09 304RHUN
RT +0.57 50m: 00:34,09

Bp.HonvédAlt, Kamilla Emma11. 2011 00:34,16 302HUN
Szomb.SKSICsabai, Janka12. 2011 00:34,36 297HUN
Sop.SzéchyLaczkó, Lilien13. 2011 00:34,53 292HUN

RT +0.85 50m: 00:34,53

Sárvári GyCseko, Noémi14. 2010 00:35,14 277HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,14

SU MödlingAnna, HEIMGARTNER15. 2010 00:35,57 267AUT
RT +0.95 50m: 00:35,57

Bp.HonvédHolló, Ida Franciska16. 2010 00:35,90 260HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,90
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2022 Sopron
11.11.-13.11.2022

Continue Event 10 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

C
Sop.SzéchyFekete, Hanna Zsuzska17. 2011 00:41,07 174HUN

D
Bp.HonvédMáthé, Mira Rebeka1. 2012 00:32,97 336RHUN

RT +0.60 50m: 00:32,97

Szomb.SKSIMolnár, Médea2. 2012 00:36,27 252HUN
Sop.SzéchyMentes, Dorka3. 2012 00:36,35 251HUN
Sop.SzéchyPayrits, Zorka4. 2012 00:37,70 225HUN

RT +0.59 50m: 00:37,70

Szomb.SKSIMárfi, Odett Katalin5. 2012 00:43,00 151HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:43,00

GYÚSESzabó, Diána6. 2012 00:52,29 84HUN

E
Szomb.SKSIMagyar, Adél1. 2013 00:32,46 352QHUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,46

Sop.SzéchyKatona, Elena2. 2013 00:38,18 216HUN
SC HakoahAlma, Patera3. 2013 00:39,55 194AUT
GYÚSEDudits, Róza Boróka4. 2013 00:43,00 151HUN
Szomb.SKSIOroszi, Ilona Zsófia5. 2013 00:45,17 130HUN
GYÚSEFésüs, Liza6. 2013 00:46,65 118HUN
Szomb.SKSIBerki, Bianka7. 2013 00:47,57 111HUN
GYÚSEBánhegyli, Lili8. 2013 00:48,57 105HUN
Sop.SzéchyKis, Emma9. 2013 00:50,29 94HUN
GYÚSEHorváth, Szófia10. 2013 00:50,36 94HUN
Sop.SzéchyOláh, Tilda11. 2013 00:50,43 94HUN

F
Veszpr.EUKGyulai, Hédi1. 2015 00:40,16 186HUN
GYÚSEBaksa, Lícia2. 2014 00:41,19 172HUN
GYÚSEBaranyai, Lotti3. 2014 00:41,29 171HUN
GYÚSEBék, Nóra4. 2015 00:41,89 164HUN
GYÚSEHamar, Léna5. 2014 00:42,50 157HUN
GYÚSEKis, Szofi6. 2014 00:44,74 134HUN

RT +0.57 50m: 00:44,74

GYÚSEBoros, Dóra7. 2015 00:45,94 124HUN
SC HakoahHelena, Marceta8. 2015 00:47,00 116AUT
Szomb.SKSIBuknicz Hodvogner, Alíz9. 2014 00:47,25 114HUN
Szomb.SKSICsabai, Réka10. 2014 00:48,47 105HUN
Sop.SzéchyHeizler, Léna11. 2014 00:49,71 98HUN
SC HakoahDebora, Winkler12. 2015 00:50,47 93AUT
Sop.SzéchyDemmel, Júlia13. 2015 00:55,07 72HUN
Sop.SzéchyGöltl, Korina Csenge14. 2015 00:58,36 60HUN
Sop.SzéchyBalogh, Zsófia15. 2014 01:00,77 53HUN

----
Sop.SzéchyTakács, Leila Kinga 2015 MTDNSHUN
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2022 Sopron
11.11.-13.11.2022

Continue Event 10 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

C dönto
GYÚSEBerkes, Brigitta1. 2010 00:30,10 442QHUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:30,10

KiscápákSipos, Amanda1. 2010 00:30,10 442QHUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,10

GYÚSETamás, Rebeka3. 2011 00:30,51 424QHUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:30,51

TVSEZseni, Réka4. 2010 00:30,71 416QHUN
Eisenstädter SchwimmunionAnna, Pfefferkorn5. 2010 00:30,85 410QAUT

RT +0.55 50m: 00:30,85

Bp.HonvédKriston Hegedüs, Luca6. 2011 00:31,10 400QHUN
RT +0.93 50m: 00:31,10

SU MödlingJohanna, TESCH7. 2010 00:31,15 398QAUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:31,15

Bp.HonvédMihály, Viktória Hanna8. 2011 00:31,19 397QHUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:31,19

SC HakoahPatera, Paula9. 2011 00:31,29 393QAUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,29

Szomb.SKSIMagyar, Adél10. 2013 00:32,46 352QHUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,46

Bp.HonvédMáthé, Mira Rebeka11. 2012 00:32,97 336RHUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:32,97

Sop.SzéchyKoch, Nóra12. 2010 00:34,09 304RHUN
RT +0.57 50m: 00:34,09

Bp.HonvédAlt, Kamilla Emma13. 2011 00:34,16 302HUN
Szomb.SKSICsabai, Janka14. 2011 00:34,36 297HUN
Sop.SzéchyLaczkó, Lilien15. 2011 00:34,53 292HUN

RT +0.85 50m: 00:34,53

Sárvári GyCseko, Noémi16. 2010 00:35,14 277HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,14

SU MödlingAnna, HEIMGARTNER17. 2010 00:35,57 267AUT
RT +0.95 50m: 00:35,57

Bp.HonvédHolló, Ida Franciska18. 2010 00:35,90 260HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,90

Szomb.SKSIMolnár, Médea19. 2012 00:36,27 252HUN
Sop.SzéchyMentes, Dorka20. 2012 00:36,35 251HUN
Sop.SzéchyPayrits, Zorka21. 2012 00:37,70 225HUN

RT +0.59 50m: 00:37,70

Sop.SzéchyKatona, Elena22. 2013 00:38,18 216HUN
SC HakoahAlma, Patera23. 2013 00:39,55 194AUT
Veszpr.EUKGyulai, Hédi24. 2015 00:40,16 186HUN
Sop.SzéchyFekete, Hanna Zsuzska25. 2011 00:41,07 174HUN
GYÚSEBaksa, Lícia26. 2014 00:41,19 172HUN
GYÚSEBaranyai, Lotti27. 2014 00:41,29 171HUN
GYÚSEBék, Nóra28. 2015 00:41,89 164HUN
GYÚSEHamar, Léna29. 2014 00:42,50 157HUN
GYÚSEDudits, Róza Boróka30. 2013 00:43,00 151HUN
Szomb.SKSIMárfi, Odett Katalin30. 2012 00:43,00 151HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:43,00
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2022 Sopron
11.11.-13.11.2022

Continue Event 10 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

C dönto
GYÚSEKis, Szofi32. 2014 00:44,74 134HUN

RT +0.57 50m: 00:44,74

Szomb.SKSIOroszi, Ilona Zsófia33. 2013 00:45,17 130HUN
GYÚSEBoros, Dóra34. 2015 00:45,94 124HUN
GYÚSEFésüs, Liza35. 2013 00:46,65 118HUN
SC HakoahHelena, Marceta36. 2015 00:47,00 116AUT
Szomb.SKSIBuknicz Hodvogner, Alíz37. 2014 00:47,25 114HUN
Szomb.SKSIBerki, Bianka38. 2013 00:47,57 111HUN
Szomb.SKSICsabai, Réka39. 2014 00:48,47 105HUN
GYÚSEBánhegyli, Lili40. 2013 00:48,57 105HUN
Sop.SzéchyHeizler, Léna41. 2014 00:49,71 98HUN
Sop.SzéchyKis, Emma42. 2013 00:50,29 94HUN
GYÚSEHorváth, Szófia43. 2013 00:50,36 94HUN
Sop.SzéchyOláh, Tilda44. 2013 00:50,43 94HUN
SC HakoahDebora, Winkler45. 2015 00:50,47 93AUT
GYÚSESzabó, Diána46. 2012 00:52,29 84HUN
Sop.SzéchyDemmel, Júlia47. 2015 00:55,07 72HUN
Sop.SzéchyGöltl, Korina Csenge48. 2015 00:58,36 60HUN
Sop.SzéchyBalogh, Zsófia49. 2014 01:00,77 53HUN

----
Sop.SzéchyTakács, Leila Kinga 2015 MTDNSHUN
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